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Pakistan Tanners Association (S.Z)

Voter LIST- 2016

Corporate Class Members

Firm

Al-Firoz Enterprises

Alma Leathers

N

Bombal Leathers

Din Leather (P) Ltd.
Fakharia Tannery
Friend Traders

G.M. Leather Industries

Ghulam Rasool & Co.

Gulf Leather Works (P) Ltd.

Hafiz Tannery

Highway’s Creation (P) Ltd.

Hub Leather (P) Ltd.
Hussain Leather Craft

Ihsan Industries (P) Ltd.

C/0. S. Fazalilahi &Sons. (P) Ltd.

Jawad Corporation

Jeaman Leather & Leather
Clothing

Khas (P) Ltd.

Khas Industries (P) Ltd.
Khaskins (P) Ltd.

King Leather

Leather Link

Mahmood Brothers

Representative

Mr. Khursid Firoz

Mr. Imran Elahi

Mr. Ejaz Ahmed Shaikh
Mr. S. M. Naseer

Mr. Irshad Ahmed

Mr. Zulfigar Ahmed
Mr. Kh. Masood Ahmed
Mr. Mohammad Sarwar
Mr. Shehzad Riaz

Mr. Amanullah Aftab
Mr. M. Danish Khan
Mr. Kavish Farrukh
Mr. Sh. M. Afzal Hussain

Mr. Ikram Ilahi

Mr. Gohar Rashid

Mr. Abdul Salam

Mr. Rehan Shaikh Hannan

Mr. Sh. Saqib Saeed Masood

Mr. Rehan Shaikh Hannan

Mr. Sh. Muhammad Imran
Mr. Hassan Ahmed

Mr. Abrar Ahmed

NTN
Numbers

0294907-5

11-17-3015612

1284421-7

0710236-4

0294385-9

1334221-5

1151458-2

1246465-1

1451580-6

2220711

0991897-5

0984513-5

2486649-7

0804028-1

0676994-2

2879048-7

0999297-9

1420556-4

0709343-8

2807523-4

3815197-9

0810881-1



2

S.N. Firm Representative

23 Manawar Industries Mr. Tasawar Hassan

24 Mehran Tanneries Mr. M. Saleem Nazar Ali
25 Mohamed Ashraf & Sons. Mr. Faraz Ashraf

26 MIMA Leather (P) Ltd. Mr. Danish Naseem

27 Mohammad Shafi Tanneries (P) Ltd. Mr. Faraz Haleem

28 Nova Leather (P) Ltd. Mr. S. Irfan Iqgbal
29 Noor Leather Garments (P) Ltd. Mr. Hamid Arshad Zahur
30 New Karachi Tanneries Mr. Amir Majeed
Industries (P) Ltd.
31 Pasha Leather Mr. Javed Tariq Shaikh
32 Prime Tanners (P) Ltd. Mr. Hasnat Muneer
33 Pelle Classics Mr. Kamran Habib
34 S. Md. Saeed Goreja & Co. Mr. Usman Umer
35 Shaikh Brothers Mr. Saad Anis
36 Stahl Pakistan (P) Ltd. Mr. Muhammad Anwar Igbal
37 Tauheed International (P) Ltd. Mr. Tahir Mushtaq
38 Universal Leather (P) Ltd. Mr. Shakeel Ahmed
39 VIP Wears (P) Ltd. Mr. Muhammad Usman Dar
40 YSA Trading Mr. Yousuf Shafiq
41 Zahur Sancho (P) Ltd. Mr. Abdul Rauf

42 Z.S. International Exports Mr. M. Zeeshan Shaikh

NTN
Numbers

0679828-4
0259425

2897489-1
0711244-7
1185331-0
1000301-7
0676628-5

2932803-9

0675193-8

2566590-1

2309216-5

0803949-6

0810574-0

2944737-2

2125550-4

0687964-7

1066457-2

1139458-7

0712667-7

2292634-8



Pakistan Tanners Association (S.Z)
Voter LIST - 2016

Associate Class Members

S.N. Firm Name Authorized Representative NTN Numbers
Messrs.
01. A.M. A. Leather Industry Mr. Aziz Ahmed 0903972-
02 Abu Obeda & Co. Mr. Abu Zar 2136691-8
03 Abdul Latif & Co. Mr. Abdul Salam 0280780-7
04 Al- Faisal Leather Craft Mr. Faisal Gangat 1260179-9
05 Ashraf (P) Ltd. Mr. Faraz Ashraf
06 Arshad Brothers Mr. Arshad Shafique 1214430-4
07 Ashraf Leather Products ( P) Ltd. Mr. Sh. Abdul Rahman 0676263-8
08 Asif Rauf Enterprises Mr. Muhammad Asif 11-12-0295150
09 Afzal International Mr. Muhammad Ashfaq Peracha 1260061-0
10 Al-Amin Groupe Mr. Shehzad Shaikh 1936275-7
11  Aslam Commission House Mr. Danish Naseem 0687422-3
12 Amanat Trading Co. Mr. Kamran Ghori 2597230-8
13 Adeel Leather Mr. Muhammad Naeem 51-00-2313270
14 AZ Tannery Mr. Shakir Shahid 3792019-7
15 Chemcentre International Mr. Asdaque Sultan 1328979-9
16 Dr. Eberle Pakistan (P) Ltd. Mr. Ghulam Sadiq 3601397-6
17 Dawood Manufex & Co. Mr. Mohammad Asghar 0272932
18 Elegant Leather Mr. Mohammad Shakil 3659316-8
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S.N.
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37

38

39

40

41

42

Firoz International

Hafiz Enterprises

Hafiz Leather

Hamid Leather (P) Ltd,
Harmain Int’l.

Hostachem International

Haji Jan Muhammad Tanneries

Imran Traders

Firm Name
Insaf Leather

Irfan Associate & Leather
Works (P) Ltd.

Jafri Enterprises

Kamran Agency (P) Ltd.

Kh. Liaquat Mahmood Tannery
Khaksar International

Leather Zone

Mahmood Enterprises
Mansha Tannery
Mateen Brothers
Muneer Tannery
Mansab Ali & Co.,
Pioneer International
Perfect Quality Leather
Ramzan Brothers

Richa Leather (P) Ltd.

Mr. Gulzar Firoz

Mr. Danish Aman

Mr. Danish Aman

Mr. Haji Abdul Hamid

Mr. S. Tahir Iqbal

Mr. Khalid Mahmood Khan
Mr. Haji Jan Muhammad

Mr. Imran Rauf

Authorized Representative
Mr. Taj Mohamamd

Mr. Mohammad Irfan

Mr. Syed Al-Hussain Jafri
Mr. Zarar Aslam

Mr. Kh. Liaquat Mahmood
Mr. Mohammad Shahid

Mr. Jafar Ali Shaikh

Mr. Shaukat Mahmood
Mr. Mohammad Mansha
Mr. Mohammad Shafi
Mr. Muneer Ahmed
Mr. Mansab Ali
Mr. Naveed Ahmed
Mr. Tanveer Ahmed
Mr. Mohammad Ramzan Saleem

Mr. Sh Rehan Habib

14286025

2591729-3

4262312-0

1409627-7

1315594-6

0621683-8

0803861-9

1286766-7

NTN Numbers

1475007-4

0710753-6

3216579-0

0276038-0

1317666-8

3177889-5

3786154-9

0898167-1

0691584-1

1690857-7

0294361-1

11-05-3042-838

0298005-3

3036900-2

0898146-9

1340663-9
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S.N.

50

51
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55
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58

STA Leather Products (P) Ltd.

Sadaqat Leather

Shafique Enterprises
Shafique Leather Enterprises
Shahdin Tanneries

Shahbaz Brothers Tanneries

Star Leather Industries (P) Ltd.

Firm Name
Messrs.
Saeed International

Sohail International
Trading Co.

The Designer

Tanseer Brothers

Unique Enterprises (P) Ltd.
Waniya Import & Export Co.
Yama Leather

Yakoob and Sons

Y & Sons International

Mr. Tanzim A. Kazmi
Mr. Kamaluddin

Mr. Tanveer Ahmed
Mr. Shfique Ahmed
Mr. Mohammad Idrees
Mr. Riaz Ahmed

Mr. Mohammad Shahid

Authorized Representative

Mr. Shahid Saeed

Mr. Muhammad Sohail

Mr. Syed Shujat Ali

Mr. M. Ashraf

Mr. Tayyab Peracha

Mr. Rashid Taj

Mr. Haji Mohammad Yousuf
Mr. Suleman Yakoob

Haji Muhammad Yousuf

0669660-7

1191080-1

02264484-9

1804299-6

1265204-7

0294388

0712225-0

NTN Numbers

1190031-8

1472874-5

3035418-8

4196499-3

0891185-1

0687964-7

0803684

2595213-7

26430803684



Pakistan Tanners Association (S.Z)
Voter LIST- 2015

Corporate Class Members

S.N. Firm Representative Nllzglljers
01 Al-Firoz Enterprises Mr. Khursid Firoz 0294907-5
02 Alma Leathers Mr. Imran Elahi 11-17-3015612
03 Bloomir\lg Leather (P) Ltd. Mr. M. Khurshid Ahmed 2608745
04 Bombal Leathers Mr. Ejaz Ahmed Shaikh 1284421-7
05 Chemxs Trading Co Mr. Muhammad Tariq Qayyum  1100732-0
06 Din Leather (P) Ltd. Mr. Fawad Jawed 0710236-4
07 Fakharia Tannery Mr. Irshad Ahmed 0294385-9
08 Friend Traders Mr. Zulfigar Ahmed 1334221-5
09 G.M. Leather Industries Mr. Kh. Masood Ahmed 1151458-2
10 Ghulam Rasool & Co. Mr. Mohammad Sarwar 1246465-1
11 Gulf Leather Works (P) Ltd. Mr. Shehzad Riaz 1451580-6
12 Hafiz Tannery Mr. Amanullah Aftab 2220711
13 Highway’s Creation (P) Ltd. Mr. M. Danish Khan 0991897-5
14 Hub Leather (P) Ltd. Mr. Kavish Farrukh 0984513-5
15 Hussain Leather Craft Mr. Sh. M. Afzal Hussain 2486649-7
16 Ihsan Industries (P) Ltd. Mr. Ikram Ilahi 0804028-1
C/0. S. Fazalilahi &Sons. (P) Ltd.
17 Jawad Corporation Mr. Gohar Rashid 0676994-2
18 Jeaman Leather & Leather Mr. Abdul Salam 2879048-7
Clothing
19 Khas (P) Ltd. Mr. Rehan Shaikh Hannan 0999297-9
20 Khas Industries (P) Ltd. Mr. Sh. Saqib Saeed Masood 1420556-4
21 Khaskins (P) Ltd. Mr. Rehan Shaikh Hannan 0709343-8
22 King Leather Mr. Sh. Muhammad Imran  2807523-4
23 M. Mohammad Shafi & Co. Mr. Asadullah Ahmed 0288103-9
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Mahmood Brothers

Firm

Mehran Tanneries
Mohamed Ashraf & Sons.

MIMA Leather (P)Ltd.

Mohammad Shafi Tanneries (P) Ltd.

Nova Leather (P) Ltd.
Noor Leather Garments (P) Ltd.

New Karachi Tanneries
Industries (P) Ltd.

Pasha Leather

Prime Tanners (P) Ltd.

Pelle Classics

Royal Trend

S. Md. Saeed Goreja & Co.
Shaikh Brothers

Stahl Pakistan (P) Ltd.
Tauheed International (P) Ltd.
Universal Leather (P) Ltd.

VIP Wears (P) Ltd.

YSA Trading

Mr. Abrar Ahmed

2

Representative

. M. Saleem Nazar Ali
. Faraz Ashraf

. Danish Naseem

. Faraz Haleem

. S. Irfan Igbal

. Hamid Arshad Zahur

. Amir Majeed

. Javed Tariq Shaikh

. Hasnat Muneer

. Kamran Habib

. Kamran Saleem

. Usman Umer

. Kashif Anees

. Muhammad Anwar Igbal
. Tahir Mushtaq

. Shakeel Ahmed

. Muhammad Usman Dar

. Yousuf Shafiq

0810881-1

NTN
Numbers

0259425

2897489-1
0711244-7
1185331-0
1000301-7
0676628-5

2932803-9

0675193-8
2566590-1
2309216-5
2623702-4
0803949-6
0810574-0
2944737-2
2125550-4
0687964-7
1066457-2

1139458-7



Pakistan Tanners Association (S.Z)
Voter LIST - 2015

Associate Class Members

S.N. Firm Name Authorized Representative NTN Numbers
Messrs.
01. A.M. A. Leather Industry Mr. Aziz Ahmed 0903972-
02 Abu Obeda & Co. Mr. Abu Zar 2136691-8
03 Abdul Latif & Co. Mr. Abdul Salam 0280780-7
04 Al- Faisal Leather Craft Mr. Faisal Gangat 1260179-9
05 Ashraf (P) Ltd. Mr. Faraz Ashraf
06 Arshad Brothers Mr. Arshad Shafique 1214430-4
07 Ashraf Leather Products ( P) Ltd. Mr. Sh. Abdul Rahman 0676263-8
08 Asif Rauf Enterprises Mr. Muhammad Asif 11-12-0295150
09 Afzal International Mr. Muhammad Ashfaq Peracha 1260061-0
10 Al-Amin Groupe Mr. Shehzad Shaikh 1936275-7
11  Aslam Commission House Mr. Danish Naseem 0687422-3
12 Amanat Trading Co. Mr. Kamran Ghori 2597230-8
13 Aziz Leather Enterprises Mr. Syed Habib Ullah 0860132-1
14 AZ Tannery Mr. Shakir Shahid 3792019-7
15 Bindery Leathers Mr. Muhammad Wahid 3266427-3
16 Chemcentre International Mr. Asdaque Sultan 1328979-9
17 Dawood Manufex & Co. Mr. Mohammad Asghar 0272932
18 Elegant Leather Mr. Mohammad Shakil 3659316-8
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Firoz International
Hafiz Enterprises

Hamid Leather (P) Ltd,
Harmain Int’l.

Hostachem International

Haji Jan Muhammad Tanneries

Imran Traders
Insaf Leather

Firm Name
Iqra Tannery
Irfan Associate & Leather
Works (P) Ltd.
Jafri Enterprises
Kamran Agency (P) Ltd.
Kh. Liaquat Mahmood Tannery
Khawar leather Enterprises
Khaksar International

Leather Zone

Mahmood Enterprises
Mansha Tannery
Mateen Brothers
Muneer Tannery
Mansab Ali & Co.,
Nasir & Brothers
Pioneer International
Ramzan Brothers

Richa Leather (P) Ltd.

Mr. Gulzar Firoz

Mr. Danish Aman

Mr. Haji Abdul Hamid

Mr. S. Tahir Iqbal

Mr. Khalid Mahmood Khan
Mr. Haji Jan Muhammad

Mr. Imran Rauf
Mr. Taj Mohamamd

2

Authorized Representative

Mr. Shahzad

Mr. Mohammad Irfan

Mr. Syed Al-Hussain Jafri
Mr. Zarar Aslam

Mr. Kh. Liaquat Mahmood
Mr. Allah Mohammad

Mr. Mohammad Shahid

Mr. Jafar Ali Shaikh

Mr. Shaukat Mahmood
Mr. Mohammad Mansha
Mr. Mohammad Shafi
Mr. Muneer Ahmed

Mr. Mansab Ali

Mr. Nasir Ali

Mr. Naveed Ahmed

Mr. Mohammad Ramzan Saleem

Mr. Sh Rehan Habib

14286025

2591729-3

1409627-7

1315594-6

0621683-8

0803861-9

1286766-7
1475007-4

NTN Numbers

3619580-4

0710753-6

3216579-0

0276038-0

1317666-8

1209891-4

3177889-5

3786154-9

0898167-1

0691584-1

1690857-7

0294361-1

11-05-3042-838

3808150-4

0298005-3

0898146-9

1340663-9
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S.N.

50

51
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53

54

STA Leather Products (P) Ltd.

Sadaqat Leather
Shafique Leather Enterprises
Shahdin Tanneries

Shahbaz Brothers Tanneries

Star Leather Industries (P) Ltd.

Firm Name
Messrs.
Saeed International
Unique Enterprises (P) Ltd.
Waniya Import & Export Co.
Yama Leather

Yakoob and Sons

Mr. Tanzim A. Kazmi
Mr. Kamaluddin

Mr. Shfique Ahmed
Mr. Mohammad Idrees
Mr. Riaz Ahmed

Mr. Mohammad Shahid

Authorized Representative

Mr. Shahid Saeed

Mr. Tayyab Peracha

Mr. Rashid Taj

Mr. Haji Mohammad Y ousuf

Mr. Suleman Yakoob

0669660-7

1191080-1

1804299-6

1265204-7

0294388

0712225-0

NTN Numbers

1190031-8

0891185-1

0687964-7

0803684

2595213-7



Pakistan Tanners Association (S.Z)
Voter LIST- 2014
Corporate Class Members

S.N. Firm Representative Nllzglljers
01 Al-Firoz Enterprises Mr. Khursid Firoz 0294907-5
02 Alma Leathers Mr. Ikram Elahi 11-17-3015612
03 Bombal\Leathers Mr. Ejaz Ahmed Shaikh 1284421-7
04 Blooming Leather (P) Ltd. Mr. M. Khurshid Ahmed 2608745
05 Din Leather (P) Ltd. Mr. Fawad Jawed 0710236-4
06 Fakharia Tannery Mr. Irshad Ahmed 0294385-9
07 Friend Traders Mr. Zulfigar Ahmed 1334221-5
08 G.M. Leather Industries Mr. Kh. Masood Ahmed 1151458-2
09 Ghulam Rasool & Co. Mr. Mohammad Sarwar 1246465-1
10 Gulf Leather Works (P) Ltd. Mr. Shehzad Riaz 1451580-6
11 Hafiz Tannery Mr. Amanullah Aftab 2220711
12 Highway’s Creation (P) Ltd. Mr. M. Danish Khan 0991897-5
13 Hussain Leather Craft Mr. Sh. M. Afzal Hussain 2486649-7
14 Hub Leather (P) Ltd. Mr. Kavish Farrukh 0984513-5
15 Ihsan Industries (P) Ltd. Mr. Ikram Ilahi 0804028-1
C/0. S. Fazalilahi &Sons. (P) Ltd.
16 Jawad Corporation Mr. Gohar Rashid 0676994-2
17 Khas (P) Ltd. Mr. Rehan Shaikh Hannan 0999297-9
18 Khas Industries (P) Ltd. Mr. Sh. Saqib Saeed Masood 1420556-4
19 Khaskins (P) Ltd. Mr. Rehan Shaikh Hannan 0709343-8
20 M. Mohammad Shafi & Co. Mr. Asadullah Ahmed 0288103-9

21 Mahmood Brothers Mr. Abrar Ahmed 0810881-1
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Firm

Mehran Tanneries
Mohamed Ashraf & Sons.

MIMA Leather (P) Ltd.

Mohammad Shafi Tanneries (P) Ltd.

Nova Leather (P) Ltd.
Noor Leather Garments (P) Ltd.

New Karachi Tanneries
Industries (P) Ltd.

Pasha Leather

Prime Tanners (P) Ltd.
Pelle Classics

Royal Trend

S. Md. Saeed Goreja & Co.
Shaikh Brothers

Stahl Pakistan (P) Ltd.
Shafiq Brothers

Tauheed International (P)Ltd.
Universal Leather (P) Ltd.
VIP Wears (P) Ltd.
YSA Trading

Zahur Sancho (P) Ltd.

2

Representative

. M. Saleem Nazar Ali
. Faraz Ashraf

. S.M. Naseem

. Faraz Haleem

. S. Irfan Igbal

. Hamid Arshad Zahur

. Amir Majeed

. Javed Tariq Shaikh
. Hasnat Muneer

. Kamran Habib

. Kamran Saleem

. Usman Umer

. Kashif Anees

. Muhammad Anwar Igbal

. Shafiq Ullah
. Tahir

. Shakeel Ahmed

. Muhammad Usman Dar

. Yousuf Shafiq

. Abdul Rauf

NTN
Numbers

0259425

2897489-1
0711244-7
1185331-0
1000301-7
0676628-5

2932803-9

0675193-8
2566590-1
2309216-5
2623702-4
0803949-6
0810574-0
2944737-2
2513431-7
2125550-4
0687964-7
1066457-2
1139458-7

0712667-7



Pakistan Tanners Association (S.2Z)
Voter LIST - 2014
Associate Class Members

S.N. Firm Name Authorized Representative NTN Numbers
Messrs.

01. A.M. A. Leather Industry Mr. Aziz Ahmed 0903972-

02 Abu Obeda & Co. Mr. Abu Zar 2136691-8

03 AL- Faisal Leather Craft Mr. Faisal Gangat 1260179-9

04 Adeel Leather Mr. Muhammad Naeem 51-00-2313270
05 Ashraf (P) Ltd. Mr. Faraz Ashraf 3801680-0

06 Arshad Brothers Mr. Arshad Shafique 1214430-4

07 Ashraf Leather Products ( P) Ltd. Mr. Sh. Abdul Rahman 0676263-8

08 Asif Rauf Enterprises Mr. Muhammad Asif 11-12-0295150
09 Afzal International Mr. Muhammad Ashfaq Peracha 1260061-0

10 Al-Amin Groupe Mr. Shehzad Shaikh 1936275-7

11 Aslam Commission House Mr. Danish Naseem 0687422-3

12 Aziz Leather Enterprises Mr. Syed Habib Ullah 0860132-1

13 AZ Tannery Mr. Shakir Shahid 3792019-7

14 Amanat Trading Mr. Kamran Ghori 2597230-8

15 Bindery Leathers Mr. Muhammad Wahid 3266427-3

16 Chemcentre International Mr. Asdaque Sultan 1328979-9

17 Dawood Manufex & Co. Mr. Mohammad Asghar 0272932

18 Elegant Leather Mr. Mohammad Shakil 3659316-8

19 Hafiz Enterprises Mr. Danish Aman 2591729-3

20 Hamid Leather (P) Ltd, Mr. Haji Abdul Hamid 1409627-7

21 Harmain Int’l. Mr. S. Tahir Igbal 1315594-6

22 Hostachem International Mr. Khalid Mahmood Khan 0621683-8

23 Haji Jan Muhammad Tanneries Mr. Haji Jan Muhammad 0803861-9



S.N.
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28
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31

32
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34

35

36

37

38

39
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41

42

43

44

45

46

Firm

Imran Traders
Insaf Leather

Irfan Associate & Leather
Works (P) Ltd.

Jeaman Leather & Leather
Clothing

Jafri Enterprises

Kamran Agency (P) Ltd.
Khalid Enterprises

Kh. Liaquat Mahmood Tannery
King Leather

Khawar leather Enterprises

Leather Zone

Mahmood Enterprises
Mansha Tannery
Mateen Brothers
Muneer Tannery
Mansab Ali & Co.,
Nazir & Co.

Pioneer International
Ramzan Brothers
Richa Leather (P) Ltd.

STA Leather Products (P) Ltd.

Sadaqat Leather

Shafique Leather Enterprises

2

Representative

Mr. Imran Rauf
Mr. Taj Mohamamd

Mr. Mohammad Irfan

Mr. Abdul Saleem

Mr. Syed Al-Hussain Jafri
Mr. Zarar Aslam

Mr. Mohammad Khalid
Mr. Kh. Liaquat Mahmood
Mr. Sh. Mohammad Imran
Mr. Allah Mohammad

Mr. Jafar Ali Shaikh

Mr. Shaukat Mahmood

Mr. Mohammad Mansha

Mr. Mohammad Shafi

Mr. Muneer Ahmed

Mr. Mansab Ali

Mr. Fazal Ahmed
Mr. Naveed Ahmed
Mr. Mohammad Ramzan Saleem
Mr. Sh Rehan Habib

Mr. Tanzim A. Kazmi
Mr. Kamaluddin

Mr. Shfique Ahmed

NTN
Numbers

1286766-7

1475007-4

0710753-6

2879048-7

3216579-0

0276038-0

1220664-4

1317666-8

2807523-4

1209891-4

3786154-9

0898167-1

0691584-1

1690857-7

0294361-1

11-05-3042-838

0674891-7

0298005-3

0898146-9

1340663-9

0669660-7

1191080-1

1804299-6



S.N.

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Firm Name
Messrs.

Shahdin Tanneries

Shahbaz Brothers Tanneries

Star Leather Industries (P) Ltd.

Saeed International

Unique Enterprises (P) Ltd.
Waniya Import & Export Co.
Yama Leather

Yakoob and Sons

Authorized Representative

Mr. Mohammad Idrees

Mr. Riaz Ahmed

Mr. Mohammad Shahid

Mr. Shahid Saeed

Mr. Tayyab Peracha

Mr. Rashid Taj

Mr. Haji Mohammad Y ousuf

Mr. Suleman Yakoob

NTN Numbers

1265204-7

0294388

0712225-0

1190031-8

0891185-1

0687964-7

0803684

2595213-7



